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ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
FORT ERIE - Includes Crystal Beach, Ridgeway, Stevensville PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Garrison Road (JK‐8) 1110 Garrison Road, Fort Erie L2A 1N9 871‐4830 garrisonroad.dsbn.org Katie Racey 
John Brant  (JK‐8) 143 Ridge Road North, Ridgeway L0S 1N0 894‐0313 johnbrant.dsbn.org Steve Webb
Peace Bridge (K‐8) 105 Torrance Street, Fort Erie L2A 2C1 871‐5962 peacebridge.dsbn.org Leigh Ann Sauer
Stevensville (JK‐8) 3521 Main Street East, Stevensville L0S 1S0 382‐3122 stevensville.dsbn.org James Willms 
GRIMSBY ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Central (1‐8 FI) 10 Livingston Avenue, Grimsby  L3M 1K7 945‐5459 central.dsbn.org Robyn Scheubel
Grand Avenue (JK‐8) 14 Grand Avenue, Grimsby   L3M 2R7 945‐2227 grandave.dsbn.org Lisa Doyle 
Lakeview (JK‐8) 33 Olive Street, Grimsby   L3M 2B9 945‐5427 lakeview.dsbn.org Bob Blake
Nelles (JK‐8) 118 Main St. East, Grimsby   L3M 1N8 945‐8022 nelles.dsbn.org Laurene Klassen 
Park (JK‐6) 217 Main St. East , Grimsby   L3M 1P5 945‐2445 park.dsbn.org Hollyce Nunnenmacher
Smith (JK‐8) 18 Oakes Rd. North , Grimsby    L3M 4B1 945‐8014 smith.dsbn.org Mark Bridges

PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Jacob Beam (JK‐8) 4300 William St. Box 390,Beamsville L0R 1B0 563‐8209 jacobbeam.dsbn.org Christine Baggs
Senator Gibson (JK‐8) 4944 John Street, Beamsville L0R 1B6 563‐7431 senatorgibson.dsbn.org Pam Spero 
Twenty Valley (JK‐8) 4057 Victoria Ave. N., Vineland L0R 2C0 562‐5211 twentyvalley.dsbn.org Sara DeDivitiis  
NIAGARA FALLS ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Cherrywood Acres (JK‐8) 4635 Pettit Avenue, Niagara Falls   L2E 6L4 356‐2801 cherrywood.dsbn.org Sally Cocco
Forestview (JK‐8) 8406 Forestview Blvd. , Niagara Falls   L2H 0B9 354‐6261 forestview.dsbn.org Paul O’Melia
Greendale (JK‐8) 5504 Montrose Rd, Niagara Falls   L2H 1K7 358‐8111 greendale.dsbn.org Carl Glauser 
Heximer (JK‐8) 6727 Heximer Avenue, Niagara Falls   L2G 4T1 356‐0932 heximer.dsbn.org Sherry Storrey‐Perchaluk

James Morden (JK‐8) 7112 Dorchester Road, Niagara Falls   L2G 5V6 358‐5011 jamesmorden.dsbn.org Lisa Scheer

John Marshall (JK‐8) 3910 St. James Ave. , Niagara Falls   L2J 2R3 358‐3711 jmarshall.dsbn.org Jennifer McDowell
Kate S. Durdan (JK‐8) 6855 Kalar Road, Niagara Falls   L2H 2T3 356‐0488 katedurdan.dsbn.org Sue Donofrio 
Martha Cullimore (JK‐8) 3155 St. Andrew Ave. , Niagara Falls   L2J 2R7 358‐5142 marthac.dsbn.org Tammy Chilcott
Orchard Park (JK‐8) 3691 Dorchester Rd, Niagara Falls   L2J 3A6 354‐3916 orchardpark.dsbn.org Hilary Abbey
Prince Philip (1‐8 ‐ FI) 3112 Dorchester Rd. N, Niagara Falls   L2J 2Z7 356‐0521 princephilips.dsbn.org Lynn Tisi 
Princess Margaret (JK‐8) 6624 Culp Street, Niagara Falls   L2G 2C4 354‐2333 princessm.dsbn.org Cindy Kohinski 
River View (JK‐8) 3300 Cattell Drive, Niagara Falls   L2G 6M9 295‐3251 riverview.dsbn.org Sheila Welsh
Simcoe St. (JK‐8) 4760 Simcoe Street, Niagara Falls   L2E 1V6 358‐9121 simcoestreet.dsbn.org Jennifer Moore
Valley Way (JK‐8) 5315 Valley Way, Niagara Falls   L2E 1X4 356‐6611 valleyway.dsbn.org Kristina Worth
Victoria (JK‐6) 5635 Heritage Drive, Niagara Falls   L2J 4B3 354‐1321 victoria.dsbn.org Sam Shad

LINCOLN ‐ Includes Beamsville, Campden, Jordan, Vineland



NIAGARA‐ON‐THE‐LAKE - Includes Queenston, St. Davids, Virgil PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Crossroads (JK‐8) 1350 Niagara Stone Road, N.O.T.L.    L0S 1J0 468‐7793 crossroads.dsbn.org Gerda Klassen
St. Davids (JK‐8) 1344 York Road, St. Davids L0S 1P0 262‐4533 stdavids.dsbn.org Tracy Leemet

PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
A.K. Wigg (JK‐8) 1337 Haist Street, Fonthill L0S 1E0 892‐2605 akwigg.dsbn.org Andrea Grieve
Glynn A. Green (JK‐8) 1353 Pelham Street, Fonthill L0S 1E0 892‐3821 glynnagreen.dsbn.org Todd Halliday 
Wellington Heights (JK‐8) 9 Alsop Avenue, Fenwick L0S 1C0 892‐6451 wellingtonheights.dsbn.org Mark Leduc
PORT COLBORNE  ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Dewitt Carter (JK‐8) 435 Fares Street, Port Colborne   L3K 1X4 834‐7440 dewittcarter.dsbn.org Todd Acaster  
McKay (JK‐8) 320 Fielden Avenue, Port Colborne   L3K 4T7 834‐4753 mckay.dsbn.org Patti Lott
Oakwood (JK‐8) 255 Omer Avenue, Port Colborne   L3K 3Z1 834‐9732 oakwood.dsbn.org Linda Rocco 
Steele St. (JK‐8) 214 Steele Street, Port Colborne   L3K 4X7 834‐4333 steelestreet.dsbn.org Mark Piazza 
ST. CATHARINES  ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Applewood (JK‐6) 130 Woodrow Street, St. Catharines  L2P 3T7 684‐4359 applewood.dsbn.org Kate Fish                                                     
Burleigh Hill (JK‐8) 15 Burleigh Hill Drive, St. Catharines  L2T 2V6 227‐6641 burleighhill.dsbn.org Kristin Kosh
Carleton (JK‐8) 1 Carlton Park Drive, St. Catharines  L2M 4M9 934‐5243 carleton.dsbn.org Phil Schuyler
Connaught (JK‐8) 28 Prince Street, St. Catharines  L2R 3X7 682‐6609 connaught.dsbn.org Kelly DiIorio 
DSBN Academy (6‐8)  130 Louth St., St. Catharines L2S 2T4 684‐8708 academy.dsbn.org Derek Harley
Dalewood (1‐8 FI) 61 Duncan Drive, St. Catharines  L2N 3P3 934‐3325 dalewood.dsbn.org Jessica Lindsay
E.I. McCulley (JK‐8) 16 Berkley Drive, St. Catharines  L2M 6B8 934‐7344 eimcculley.dsbn.org Sarah Etherington
Edith Cavell (JK‐8) 1 Monck Street, St. Catharines  L2S 1L5 684‐6545 edithcavell.dsbn.org David Holmes
Ferndale (JK‐8) 35 Ferndale Avenue, St. Catharines  L2P 1V8 684‐1101 ferndale.dsbn.org Danielle Mikolic
Gracefield (JK‐8) 117 Bayview Drive, St. Catharines  L2N 4Z7 934‐1411 gracefield.dsbn.org Wayne Bobinski  
Grapeview (JK‐8) 106 First St. Louth, St. Catharines  L2R 6P9 984‐5517 grapeview.dsbn.org  Simon Hancox
Harriet Tubman (JK‐8) 84 Henry Street, St. Catharines, ON  L2R 5V4 685‐5489 Harriettubman.dsbn.org Charlene Hadfield
Jeanne Sauvé (Gr 1‐8 FI) 91 Bunting Road, St. Catharines   L2P 3G8 684‐9461 Jeannesauve.dsbn.org Mario Zeoli
Lincoln Centennial (JK‐8) 348 Scott Street, St. Catharines  L2N 1J5 937‐5110 lincolncent.dsbn.org Amber Overholt‐Butler
Lockview (JK‐8)  505 Bunting Road, St. Catharines  L2M 3A9 934‐3331 lockview.dsbn.org Rosemary Findlay
Oakridge (JK‐8)  1 Marsdale Drive, St. Catharines  L2T 3R7 684‐6589 oakridge.dsbn.org Lorne Gretsinger
Parnall (JK‐8)  507 Geneva Street, St. Catharines  L2N 2H7 934‐3348 parnall.dsbn.org Robb McLean
Pine Grove (JK‐8)  690 Lake Street, St. Catharines  L2N 4J5 935‐1901 pinegrove.dsbn.org Brad Digweed
Port Weller (JK‐8)  273 Parnell Road, St. Catharines  L2M 1W4 934‐3322 portweller.dsbn.org Scott Enns  
Power Glen (JK‐8)  34 Westland Street, St. Catharines  L2S 4C1 684‐7429 powerglen.dsbn.org Jodie Kerr
Prince of Wales (JK‐8)  95 Facer Street, St. Catharines  L2M 5J6 937‐2225 princewalesn.dsbn.org Jen Currie 
Prince Philip (JK‐8)  600 Vine Street, St. Catharines  L2M 3V1 934‐2525 princephilipn.dsbn.org Brian Baranoski
William Hamilton Merritt (JK‐8)  114 Linwell Road, St. Catharines  L2N 6N8 937‐0510 williamhamiltonmerrit.dsbn.org Shelley Fehrman
Westdale (JK‐8)  130 Rykert Street, St. Catharines  L2S 2B4 682‐9284 westdale.dsbn.org Carl Scott 
Woodland (JK‐8)  1511 Seventh St. Louth, St. Catharines  L2R 6P9 685‐1331 woodland.dsbn.org Kelly Phillips

PELHAM ‐ Includes Fenwick and Fonthill 



THOROLD ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Ontario Public (JK‐8)  550 Allanburg Road, Thorold   L2V 1A8 227‐2851 ontario.dsbn.org Megan Milani
Prince of Wales (JK‐8)  40 Pine Street, Thorold L2V 3L4 227‐1321 princewaless.dsbn.org Brad Mayhew
Richmond St. (JK‐8)  153 Richmond Street, Thorold   L2V 3H3 227‐2971 richmond.dsbn.org Tony D'Alessandro
Westmount (JK‐8)  73 Ann St. West, Thorold    L2V 2J8 227‐3827 westmount.dsbn.org Brad Butler 
WAINFLEET ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
William E. Brown (JK‐8)  31870 Lee Street, Box 148, Wainfleet L0S 1V0 899‐3471 webrown.dsbn.org Jen Tye 
Winger (JK‐8)  53220 Winger Road, Wainfleet L0S 1V0 899‐3821 winger.dsbn.org Chris McInnis
WELLAND      ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Diamond Trail (JK‐8)  315 Southworth Street, Welland   L3B 1Z8 734‐3208 diamondtrail.dsbn.org Ronna Lockyer
Fitch St. (JK‐8)  164 Fitch Street, Welland   L3C 4V5 732‐3683 fitchstreet.dsbn.org Catherine Hodson
Glendale (JK‐8)  24 Farnham Avenue, Welland   L3C 3R1 735‐5213 glendale.dsbn.org Troy Wallace 
Gordon (JK‐8)  468 Thorold Road West, Welland   L3C 3W6 734‐3730 gordon.dsbn.org Jay MacJanet
Plymouth (JK‐8)  111 First Street, Welland   L3B 4S1 732‐4110 plymouth.dsbn.org Amy Morocco 
Princess Elizabeth (JK‐8)  330 Scholfield Avenue, Welland   L3B 1P2 734‐3460 princesseliz.dsbn.org Michael Burns
Quaker Road (JK‐8)  333 Quaker Road, Welland   L3C 3G7 732‐5412 quakerroad.dsbn.org Shellee Niznik
Ross (JK‐8)  358 Niagara Street, Welland   L3C 1K9 734‐4273 ross.dsbn.org Jennifer Donato
WEST LINCOLN ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
Caistor Central (JK‐8)  1794 Reg. Road 6, Caistor Centre L0R 1E0 957‐7473 caistor.dsbn.org David Howell
Gainsborough (JK‐8)  5459 Hwy 20, RR#2, St.Ann’s L0R 1Y0 386‐6223 gainsborough.dsbn.org Scott Anderson
Smithville Public(JK‐8)  260 Canborough St., Smithville L0R 2A0 957‐7024 smithville.dsbn.org Craig Madill 



SECONDARY SCHOOLS     
SCHOOL ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE PRINCIPAL
A. N. Myer Secondary  6338 O’Neil Street, Niagara Falls L2J 1M7 358‐5753 anmyer.dsbn.org Nigel Evans
Beamsville District  4317 Central Avenue, Beamsville L0R 1B0 563‐8267 beamsvilless.dsbn.org Matt Wilson 
DSBN Academy (9‐12) 130 Louth St., St. Catharines L2S 2T4 684‐8708 academy.dsbn.org Lisa Nazar
E. L. Crossley Secondary  350 Highway #20, Fonthill L0S 1E0 892‐2635 elcrossley.dsbn.org Janice Sargeant
Eastdale Secondary 170 Wellington St., Welland L3B 1B3  734‐7458 eastdale.dsbn.org Rosemary Jellinck
Eden High 535 Lake St.,Unit 1, St. Catharines L2N 4H7 646‐9884 eden.dsbn.org Sharon Burns
Governor Simcoe 15 Glenview Ave., St. Catharines L2N 2Z7  934‐4006 govsimcoe.dsbn.org Cheryl Mancuso
Greater Fort Erie Secondary 1640 Garrison Rd., Fort Erie  L2A 5M4 991‐1132 greaterforterie.dsbn.org Fred Louws
Grimsby Secondary 5 Boulton Avenue, Grimsby L3M 1H6  945‐5416 grimsbyss.dsbn.org Mat Miller
Laura Secord Secondary 349 Niagara Street, St. Catharines L2M 4V9  934‐8501 laurasecord.org Helena Tritchew
Lifetime Learning Centre 535 Lake Street, St. Catharines L2N 4H7  646‐3737 lifetimelearing.ca Ann Kennerly 
Port Colborne High 211 Elgin St., Port Colborne L3K 3K4  835‐1186 porthigh.dsbn.org Paul Taylor
Sir Winston Churchill 101 Glen Morris Dr., St. Catharines L2T 2N1 684‐6349 sirwinston.dsbn.org Ann Gilmore 
St. Catharines Collegiate 34 Catherine Street, St. Catharines L2R 5E7  687‐7301 collegiate.dsbn.org Johanna Provost
Stamford Collegiate 5775 Drummond Rd., Niagara Falls L2G 4L2  354‐7409 stamford.dsbn.org Neil Sheard
Thorold Secondary 50 Ormond St. N., Thorold L2V 1Z1  227‐1188 tss.dsbn.org Karen Ferguson
Welland Centennial 240 Thorold Rd. West, Welland L3C 3W2  735‐0700 centennial.dsbn.org Tammy Zonneveld 
Westlane Secondary 5960 Pitton Rd., Niagara Falls L2H 1T5 356‐2401 westlane.dsbn.org Karen Simpson
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